
Summary Results Report 
2022 Primary Election 

March 1, 2022 

STATISTICS 

Election Day Precincts Reporting 

Precincts Complete 

Precincts Partially Reported 

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 

Registered Voters - Total 

Registered Voters - Republican Party 

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 

Ballots Cast - Total 

Ballots Cast - Republican Party 

Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 

Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 

Ballots Cast - Blank 

Voter Turnout - Total 

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 

TOTAL 

4of 4 

O of 4 

4of 4 

4 of 4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

926 

822 

104 

0 

0 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 
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Report generated with Electionware Copyright <it 2007-2018 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Kinney County 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

0 0 4 

0 0 0 

0 0 4 

3 4 0 

16 663 247 

2 614 206 

14 49 41 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 
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Summary Results Report 
2022 Primary Election 

March 1, 2022 

REP US Representative, District 23 
Vote For 1 

Alma Arredondo-Lynch 

Tony Gonzales 

Alia Garcia 

REP Governor 
Vote For 1 

Greg Abbott 

Rick Perry 

Paul Belew 

Kandy Kaye Horn 

Danny Harrison 

Don Huffines 

Chad Prather 

Allen B. West 

REP Lieutenant Governor 
Vote For 1 

Daniel Miller 

Trayce Bradford 

Dan Patrick 

Todd M. Bullis 

Zach Vance 

Aaron Sorrells 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

Election Summary- 03/01/2022 21 :59 PM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright@ 2007-2018 

200 

471 

56 

481 

54 

3 

14 

4 

44 

33 

134 

96 

56 

478 

22 

21 

21 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

166 33 

0 347 124 

0 42 14 

Absentee Early Voting El:~n 

367 

39 

0 2 

0 9 

0 2 

0 34 

0 20 

0 108 

Absentee Early Voting 

71 

0 44 

370 

0 13 

0 16 

0 14 

113 

14 

5 

2 

10 

13 

26 

Election 
Day 

24 

12 

107 

9 

5 

7 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Kinney County 
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2022 Primary Election 

March 1, 2022 

REP Attorney General 
Vote For 1 

Ken Paxton 

George P. Bush 

Eva Guzman 

Louie Gohmert 

TOTAL 

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts 
Vote For 1 

Mark V. Goloby 

Glenn Hegar 

REP Comm General Land Office 
Vote For 1 

Jon Spiers 

Weston Martinez 

Ben Armenta 

Don W. Minton 

Dawn Buckingham 

Victor Avila 

Tim Westley 

Rufus Lopez 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

Election Summary- 03/01/2022 21 :59 PM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright© 2007-2018 

371 

189 

139 

58 

188 

398 

191 

54 

20 

45 

120 

79 

52 

35 

Election 1'bsentee ... Early Voting Day 

0 

0 

2 

0 

294 

130 

107 

43 

77 

59 

30 

15 

Election 
Absentee Early Voting Day 

0 

2 

Absentee 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

145 

299 

Early Voting 

154 

41 

15 

35 

93 

63 

41 

18 

Election 
Day 

43 

97 

37 

13 

5 

10 

27 

16 

11 

17 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Kinney County 
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March 1, 2022 Kinney County 

REP Commissioner of Agriculture 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

Carey A. Counsil 83 0 65 18 

James White 235 0 174 61 

Sid Miller 293 0 226 67 

REP Railroad Commissioner 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

Wayne Christian 247 0 205 42 

Sarah Stogner 114 0 76 38 

Marvin "Sarge" Summers 89 0 67 22 

Dawayne Tipton 66 0 51 15 

Tom Slocum Jr 66 0 41 25 

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 3 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee.· Early Voting Election 
Day 

Debra Lehrmann 522 397 124 

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 5 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

Rebeca Huddle 522 397 124 

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 9 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

Evan Young 346 264 81 

David J. Schenck 204 0 154 50 
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March 1, 2022 

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 2 
Vote For 1 

Mary Lou Keel 

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 5 
Vote For 1 

Clint Morgan 

Scott Walker 

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 6 
Vote For 1 

Jesse F. McClure, Ill 

REP Member, State BoE, Dist 1 
Vote For 1 

Lani Popp 

Michael "Travis" Stevens 

REP State Senator, Dist 19 
Vote For 1 

Robert Garza 

REP State Representative, Dist 7 4 
Vote For 1 

Katherine Parker 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

Election Summary - 03/01/2022 21:59 PM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright@ 2007-2018 

499 

259 

287 

509 

260 

317 

508 

510 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Kinney County 

Election 
Absentee Early Voting Day 

378 120 

Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Day 

0 197 62 

221 65 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

0 388 121 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

0 209 51 

0 234 83 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

0 386 122 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

0 385 125 
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2022 Primary Election 

March 1, 2022 

REP Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 6 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

Todd McCray 

REP Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

Lori I. Valenzuela 

REP County Judge 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

Memo Guzman 

John Schuster 

REP District and County Clerk 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

Rick Alvarado 

REP County Commissioner Pct 4 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

Tim Ward 

REP County Chair 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

Steve Fox 
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511 

502 

379 

423 

605 

230 

584 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Kinney County 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

0 387 124 

Absentee · Early Voting Election 
Day 

0 381 121 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

2 284 93 

0 314 109 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

458 146 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

2 181 47 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

442 141 
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REP Proposition 1 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

YES 

NO 

REP Proposition 2 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

YES 

NO 

REP Proposition 3 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

YES 

NO 

REP Proposition 4 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

YES 

NO 

REP Proposition 5 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

YES 

NO 
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722 

42 

581 

158 

642 

119 

661 

74 

611 

128 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Kinney County 

Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Day 

2 553 167 

0 25 17 

Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Day 

444 136 

117 40 

Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Day 

494 147 

82 36 

Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Day 

510 150 

47 26 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

458 152 

98 29 
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REP Proposition 6 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

YES 

NO 

REP Proposition 7 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

YES 

NO 

REP Proposition 8 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

YES 

NO 

REP Proposition 9 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

YES 

NO 

REP Proposition 1 0 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

YES 

NO 
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550 

174 

715 

34 

683 

70 

681 

73 

697 

50 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Kinney County 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

420 129 

130 43 

Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Day 

2 548 165 

0 19 15 

Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Day 

2 522 159 

0 46 24 

Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Day 

2 515 164 

0 54 19 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

2 534 161 

0 31 19 
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DEM US Representative, District 23 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

Priscilla Golden 

John Lira 

DEM Governor 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

Beto O'Rourke 

Michael Cooper 

Joy Diaz 

Rich Wakeland 

Inocencio (lnno) Barrientez 

DEM Lieutenant Governor 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

Michelle Beckley 

Mike Collier 

Carla Brailey 

DEM Attorney General 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

Rochelle Mercedes Garza 

Joe Jaworski 

S. "TBONE" Raynor 

Lee Merritt 

Mike Fields 
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55 

33 

82 

7 

4 

5 

31 

35 

21 

57 

13 

3 

8 

6 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Kinney County 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

11 26 18 

3 16 14 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

12 37 33 

0 0 

2 2 3 

0 2 2 

0 4 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

3 16 12 

4 16 15 

7 10 4 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

9 25 23 

2 4 7 

2 0 

4 3 

0 6 0 
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March 1, 2022 

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

Tim Mahoney 

Angel Luis Vega 

Janet T. Dudding 

DEM Comm General Land Office 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

Jay Kleberg 

Sandragrace Martinez 

Jinny Suh 

Michael Lange 

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

Ed Ireson 

Susan Hays 

DEM Railroad Commissioner 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

Luke Warford 

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 3 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

Erin A Nowell 
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21 

34 

30 

22 

41 

11 

10 

18 

66 

77 

76 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Kinney County 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

5 8 8 

3 19 12 

6 10 14 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

5 6 11 

5 24 12 

0 4 7 

4 3 3 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

4 9 5 

10 30 26 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

13 37 27 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

13 36 27 
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March 1, 2022 Kinney County 

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 5 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

Amanda Reichek 76 12 36 28 

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 9 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Day 

Julia Maldonado 81 13 40 28 

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 5 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Day 

Dana Huffman 77 12 37 28 

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 6 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

Robert Johnson 77 13 37 27 

DEM Member, State BoE, Dist 1 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

Laura Marquez 39 9 19 11 

OmarYanar 13 2 5 6 

Melissa N Ortega 33 3 15 15 

DEM State Senator, Dist 19 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Day 

Roland Gutierrez 81 13 39 29 
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2022 Primary Election 

March 1, 2022 

DEM State Representative, Dist 7 4 
Vote For 1 

Eddie Morales 

TOTAL 

DEM Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 6 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

Irene Rios 

DEM Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7 
Vote For 1 

Rebecca "Beckie" Palomo 

DEM County Judge 
Vote For 1 

E. Henry Garcia 

DEM County Treasurer 
Vote For 1 

Diana L. Gutierrez 

DEM Justice of the Peace 
Vote For 1 

Narce D Villarreal 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 
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79 

81 

82 

74 

91 

92 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Kinney County 

Election 
Absentee Early Voting Day 

13 38 28 

Election 
Absentee Early Voting Day 

13 38 30 

Election 
Absentee Early Voting Day 

12 40 30 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

9 37 28 

Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Day 

12 44 35 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

12 46 34 
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DEM County Commissioner Pct 2 
Vote For 1 

Joe Montalvo Jr 

TOTAL 
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23 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Kinney County 

Election 
Absentee Early Voting Day 

0 9 14 
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