UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Summary Results Report 2022 Primary Election

March 1, 2022

Kinney County

STATISTICS				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	4 of 4	O Sestimate de la company de	O 	4
Precincts Complete	0 of 4	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	4 of 4	0	0	4
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	4 of 4	3	4	C
Registered Voters - Total	0			
Registered Voters - Republican Party	0			
Registered Voters - Democratic Party	0			
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN	0			
Ballots Cast - Total	926	16	663	247
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	822	2	614	206
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	104	14	49	41
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN	0	0	0	C
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0	(
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - Republican Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party	0.00%			W. W.
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN	0.00%			

March 1, 2022

Kinney County

REP US Representative, District 23

Vote For 1

	TOTAL Ab	sentee Earl	y Voting E	ection
Alma Arredondo-Lynch	200	1	166	33
Tony Gonzales	471	0	347	124
Alia Garcia	56	0	42	14

REP Governor

Vote For 1

	IOIAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Greg Abbott	481	1	367	113
Rick Perry	54	1	39	14
Paul Belew	3	(2	1
Kandy Kaye Horn	14	(9	5
Danny Harrison	4	(2	2
Don Huffines	44	(34	10
Chad Prather	33	(20	13
Allen B. West	134	(108	26

REP Lieutenant Governor

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Daniel Miller	96	1	71	24
Trayce Bradford	56	() 44	12
Dan Patrick	478	1	370	107
Todd M. Bullis	22	(13	9
Zach Vance	21	() 16	5
Aaron Sorrells	21	(14	7

March 1, 2022

Kinney County

REP Attorney General

Vote For 1

TOTAL		Absentee	Early	Voting	Day
Ken Paxton	371	0		294	77
George P. Bush	189	0		130	59
Eva Guzman	139	2		107	30
Louie Gohmert	58	0		43	15

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts

Vote For 1

TOTAL	Abse		Day
Mark V. Goloby	188	0 14	
Glenn Hegar	398	2 29	

REP Comm General Land Office

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jon Spiers	191	O	154	37
Weston Martinez	54	0	41	13
Ben Armenta	20	0	15	5
Don W. Minton	45	C	35	10
Dawn Buckingham	120	C	93	27
Victor Avila	79	C		16
Tim Westley	52	(41	11
Rufus Lopez	35	C	18	17

March 1, 2022

Kinney County

REP Commissioner of Agriculture

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Carey A. Counsil	83	0	65	18
James White	235	0	174	61
Sid Miller	293	0	226	67

REP Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Wayne Christian	247	0	205	42
Sarah Stogner	114	C	76	38
Marvin "Sarge" Summers	89	C	67	22
Dawayne Tipton	66	C	51	15
Tom Slocum Jr	66	(41	25

REP Justice, Supreme Court, PI 3

Vote For 1

REP Justice, Supreme Court, PI 5

Vote For 1

Fig. 1 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (
Rebeca Huddle	522	1	397	124

REP Justice, Supreme Court, PI 9

	TOTAL Ab	sentee Earl	y Voting	Day
Evan Young	346	1	264	81
David J. Schenck	204	0	154	50

March 1, 2022

Kinney County

REP	Judge,	Ct of	Crim	App,	P	2
-----	--------	-------	------	------	---	---

Vote For 1

THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY						
Mary Lou Keel	499	1	378	120		
	TOTAL Abs		y Voting L'	ection Day	ı	

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 5

Vote For 1

				Election Day
Clint Morgan	259	0	197	62
Scott Walker	287	1	221	65

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 6

Vote For 1

REP Member, State BoE, Dist 1

Vote For 1

The state of the s	AL Abs	sentee Early	y Voting ""	ection Day
Lani Popp	260	0	209	51
Michael "Travis" Stevens	317	0	234	83

REP State Senator, Dist 19

Vote For 1

	OTAL Abs	entee Early	y Voting	Election Day	
Robert Garza	508	0	386	122	

REP State Representative, Dist 74

	TOTAL Abs	entee Earl	y Voting El	ection Day	
Katherine Parker	510	0	385	125	

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Summary Results Report 2022 Primary Election

March 1, 2022

Kinney County

REP Justice,	4th (Ct of	App	Dist,	PΙ	6
---------------------	-------	-------	-----	-------	----	---

Vote For 1

是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个		
Todd McCray 511 0 387 124	1	

REP Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, PI 7

Vote For 1

					lection Day
Lori I. Valen	zuela	502	0	381	121

REP County Judge

Vote For 1

T	OTAL Abs	entee Early		Election Day
Memo Guzman	379	2	284	93
John Schuster	423	0	314	109

REP District and County Clerk

Vote For 1

T(OTAL Abs		Voting "	ection Day	
Rick Alvarado	605	1	458	146	

REP County Commissioner Pct 4

Vote For 1

TO			Early Voting	
Tim Ward	230	2	2 181	47

REP County Chair

TOT	AL BERTHAM	sentee Early	Voting	Election Day	
Steve Fox	584	1	442	141	
THE PROPERTY OF A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP					

March 1, 2022

Kinney County

REP Proposition 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL /			
YES	722	2	553	167
NO	42	0	25	17

REP Proposition 2 Vote For 1

	OTAL Abs	entee Earl	y Voting El	ection Day	;
YES	581	1	444	136	
NO	158	1	117	40	

REP Proposition 3

Vote For 1

	OTAL Abs	entee Earl	y Voting El	ection Day
YES	642	1	494	147
NO	119	1	82	36

REP Proposition 4

Vote For 1

ТО	TAL Ab	sentee Early		
YES	661	1	510	150
NO	74	1	47	26

REP Proposition 5

	OTAL Abs	entee Earl	y Voting ^l	Election Day
YES	611	1	458	152
NO	128	1	98	29

Kinney County

REP Proposition 6

March 1, 2022

Vote For 1

		Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	550	1	420	129
NO	174	1	130	43

REP Proposition 7

Vote For 1

	OTAL Abs	sentee Early	y Voting	Election Day	
YES	715	2	548	165	
NO	34	0	19	15	

REP Proposition 8

Vote For 1

	TOTAL Abs		/ Voting El	ection Day
YES	683	2	522	159
NO	70	0	46	24

REP Proposition 9

Vote For 1

	TOTAL		Early Voting	Election Day
YES	681	2	515	164
NO	73	0	54	19

REP Proposition 10

TOTAL		Absentee Early		Election Day
YES	697	2	534	161
NO	50	0	31	19

March 1, 2022

Kinney County

DEM US Representative, District 23

Vote For 1

T01	TAL 3	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Priscilla Golden	55	11	26	18
John Lira	33	3	16	14

DEM Governor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Beto O'Rourke	82	12	2 37	33
Michael Cooper	1	() 1	0
Joy Diaz	7	2	2 2	3
Rich Wakeland	4	(2	2
Inocencio (Inno) Barrientez	5	() 4	1

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL		Early Voting	Election Day
Michelle Beckley	31	3	16	12
Mike Collier	35	4	16	15
Carla Brailey	21	7	10	4

DEM Attorney General

Rochelle Mercedes Garza	57	Ġ	25	23
Joe Jaworski	13	2	2 4	7
S. "TBONE" Raynor	3	2	2 0	1
Lee Merritt	8	1	4	3
Mike Fields	6	(6	0

March 1, 2022

Kinney County

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Tim Mahoney	21	5	8	8
Angel Luis Vega	34	3	19	12
Janet T. Dudding	30	6	10	14

DEM Comm General Land Office

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jay Kleberg	22	5	6	11
Sandragrace Martinez	41	5	5 24	12
Jinny Suh	11	(4	7
Michael Lange	10	2	3	3

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture

Vote For 1

TOTAL		Absentee	Early Vo		
Ed Ireson	18	4	ļ	9	5
Susan Hays	66	10	١	30	26

DEM Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1

To			Early Voting	Election Day
Luke Warford	77	13	37	27

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, PI 3

Erin A Nowell 76 13 36 27	TOTAL			y Voting	Election Day	
	Erin A Nowell	76	13	36	27	

Kinney County

March 1, 2022

DEM Justice ,	Supreme	Court,	Ρl	5
----------------------	---------	--------	----	---

Vote For 1

TOTAL	. Ab	sentee Early		ection Day	: ;	
Amanda Reichek	76	12	36	28		
Wilder Continues of Continues o						

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, PI 9

Vote For 1

T			Voting	ection Day
Julia Maldonado	81	13	40	28

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 5

Vote For 1

	HIMELASEB TREET HEL	osentee Earl	ly Voting El	ection Day
Dana Huffman	77	12	37	28

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 6

Vote For 1

TOTA		Absentee Early Vot	ing	Election Day		
Robert Johnson	77	13	37	27		

DEM Member, State BoE, Dist 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	
Laura Marquez	39	ģ	19	11
Omar Yanar	13	2	. 5	6
Melissa N Ortega	33	3	15	15

DEM State Senator, Dist 19

TOTA	XL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	
Roland Gutierrez	81	13	39	29	

March 1, 2022

Kinney County

DEM State F	Representative,	Dist	74
--------------------	-----------------	------	----

Vote For 1

die Morales	79	13	38	28	8	

DEM Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, PI 6

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, PI 7

Vote For 1

TOTAL		Early Voting	Day	
Rebecca "Beckie" Palomo	32 1	2 40	30	

DEM County Judge

Vote For 1

TOTAL	200	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	
E. Henry Garcia	74	•	9 37	2	8
Tappinguran armeninen in distribution (1, 1990) and the commission on an addition of the property of addition of the commission of the com					

DEM County Treasurer

Vote For 1

			Voting El	ection Day	
Diana L. Gutierrez	91	12	44	35	

DEM Justice of the Peace

10		sentee Early		ection Day	
Narce D Villarreal	92	12	46	34	

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Kinney County

DEM County Commissioner Pct 2